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ABS EAGLES 203
ACADEMY 317
ACCENTURE 112
AIR PRODUCTS 506
AKER SOLUTIONS w/ WILLIAMS 324
ALIANA LAND CRUISERS 504
ALIEF 205
ALVEREZ & MARSAL 509
ANADARKO 102
APACHE 221
ATKINS & FAITHFUL GOULD 319
AWTY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 710
BAKER HUGHES 514
BAMS 713
BAY AREA SCHWINN 307
BBC CHARTERING 413
BBC CHARTERING 414
BECHTEL CYCLING TEAM 607
BELIEVE 402
BG GROUP 204
BIKE BARN 103,606
BLUE LINE BIKE LAB 517
BP 501
BRUNEL ENERGY 202
CALPINE 315
CAMERON 216
CAPROCK COMMUNICATIONS 109
CDL 329
CHEVRON 412
CONOCO PHILLIPS 101
CONTINENTAL AIRLINES/TEAM OXY 516
DELOITTE 511
DEUTSCHE / FUTUREGENENERGY 328
DOW CHEMICAL 512
DRIL-QUIP 113
EDP RENEWABLES (Horiz. Wind Energy) 503
EL PASO 119
ENBRIDGE 218
ENI CYCLING 314
EOG RESOURCES 121
ERM 220
EXTERRAN 313
EXXONMOBIL CYCLING TEAM 104
EY 330
FLUOR 508
FMC CYCLERS 120
FOSTER WHEELER 333
FRANK’S INTERNATIONAL 305
FREEDOM 704
FUGRO 116
GARDERE 309,310
GE 712
GLO (GENERAL LAND OFFICE) 705
GRANITE 304
GYRODATA 708
HALLIBURTON 316
HEMPEL / GTC 411
HOPE 210,211
HOUSTON BUILDERS 106,107
HOUSTON OAKS 108
HOUSTONIAN HAMMERHEADS 215
HP 111
HUNTSMAN / LASERGEN / GREYSTAR 409
JACOBS 222
LENNAR HOMES 410
LUPE TORTILLA 331
LYONDELL BASELL CYCLE TEAM 603
MAMMOET 327
MATTHEWS-DANIELW/CG & WILDWEL 701
MATTRESS FIRM TEAM 115
MCA CYCLEPATHS 515
MEMORIAL HERMANN 407
MICHELOB ULTRA 405,406
MIGHTY FINE 303
MOSTYN LAW FIRM 214
MRE 519

MS TEAM FEDEX 224
NABORS 401
NALCO 714
NRG 212
OL’ ARMY CYCLING 706
PAPPA’S CATERING 326
PRAXAIR 223
PRICEWATERHOUSE COOPERS 403
PROTIVITI / PLAINS ALL AMERICAN 213
QUORUM 703
REPSOL RIDERS 301
REPUBLIC SERVICES 114
ROCKET SPROCKETS 404
SAINT ARNOLD BIKE TEAM 110
SAIPEM w/AIR LIQUIDE 604
SBM OFFSHORE GROUP/UH 207
SCHLUMBERGER CYCLING CLUB 105
SEADRILL 311
SHAWCOR 206
SHELL 117,118
SOUTHWEST SCHWINN 601
SOUTHWEST / FARMER’S 219
ST. DAVID’S 217
ST. LUKE’S / THE WOODLANDS HOSP. 505
STATOIL 308
SUBSEA 7 323
SUN & SKI SPORTS 602
SWN RIDERS’ 306
TACODELI 711
TECHNIP TITANS 502
TOTAL 320,321
TOTALLY INVOLVED 318
TOUGH COOKIES 302
TRANSCANADA 201
TRAVELING LIGHT 716
TYCO FLOW CONTROL 332
UT HEALTH / MD ANDERSON 208
WEATHERFORD 715
WEBSTER BICYCLE-MOURIK 507
WG 707
WORLEY PARSONS 322
XEROX / HOTT / KELLER WILLIAMS 510

101 CONOCO PHILLIPS
102 ANDARKO
103 BIKE BARN
104 EXXONMOBIL CYCLING TEAM
105 SCHLUMBERER CYCLING CLUB
106 HOUSTON BUILDERS
107 HOUSTON BUILDERS
108 HOUSTON OAKS
109 CAPROCK COMMUNICATIONS
110 SAINT ARNOLD BIKE TEAM
111 HP
112 ACCENTURE
113 DRIL-QUIP
114 REPUBLIC SERVICES
115 MATTRESS FIRM TEAM
116 FUGRO
117 SHELL
118 SHELL
119 EL PASO
120 FMC CYCLERS
121 EOG RESOURCES
201 TRANSCANADA
202 BRUNEL ENERGY
203 ABS EAGLES
204 BG GROUP
205 ALIEF
206 SHAWCOR
207 SBM OFFSHORE GROUP / UH
208 UT HEALTH / MD ANDERSON
210 HOPE
211 HOPE
212 NRG
213 PROTIVITI / PLAINS ALL AMERICAN
214 MOSTYN LAW FIRM
215 HOUSTONIAN HAMMERHEADS
216 CAMERON
217 ST. DAVID’S
218 ENBRIDGE
219 SOUTHWEST / FARMER’S
220 ERM
221 APACHE
222 JACOBS

223 PRAXAIR
224 MS TEAM FEDEX
301 REPSOL RIDERS
302 TOUGH COOKIES
303 MIGHTY FINE
304 GRANITE
305 FRANK’S INTERNATIONAL
306 SWN RIDERS’
307 BAY AREA SCHWINN
308 STATOIL
309 GARDERE
310 GARDERE
311 SEADRILL
313 EXTERRAN
314 ENI CYCLING
315 CALPINE
316 HALLIBURTON
317 ACADEMY
318 TOTALLY INVOLVED
319 ATKINS & FAITHFUL GOULD
320 TOTAL
321 TOTAL
322 WORLEY PARSONS
323 SUBSEA 7
324 AKER SOLUTIONS w/ TEAM WILLIAMS
326 PAPPA’S CATERING
327 MAMMOET
328 DEUTSCHE / FUTUREGENENERGY
329 CDL
330 EY
331 LUPE TORTILLA
332 TYCO FLOW CONTROL
333 FOSTER WHEELER
401 NABORS
402 BELIEVE
403 PRICEWATERHOUSE COOPERS
404 ROCKET SPROCKETS
405 MICHELOB ULTRA
406 MICHELOB ULTRA
407 MEMORIAL HERMANN
409 HUNTSMAN / LASERGEN / GREYSTAR
410 LENNAR HOMES

411 HEMPEL / GTC
412 CHEVRON
413 BBC CHARTERING
414 BBC CHARTERING
501 BP
502 TECHNIP TITANS
503 EDP RENEWABLES (Horiz. Wind Energy)
504 ALIANA LAND CRUISERS
505 ST. LUKE’S / THE WOODLANDS HOSPITAL
506 AIR PRODUCTS
507 WEBSTER BICYCLE-MOURIK
508 FLUOR
509 ALVEREZ AND MARSAL
510 XEROX/HOTT/KELLER WILLIAMS 
511 DELOITTE
512 DOW CHEMICAL
514 BAKER HUGHES
515 MCA CYCLEPATHS
516 CONTINENTAL AIRLINES / TEAM OXY
517 BLUE LINE BIKE LAB
519 MRE
601 SOUTHWEST SCHWINN
602 SUN & SKI SPORTS
603 LYONDELLBASELL CYCLE TEAM
604 SAIPEM w/AIR LIQUIDE
606 BIKE BARN
607 BECHTEL CYCLING TEAM
701 MATTHEWS-DANIEL w/ CG & WILDWELL
703 QUORUM
704 FREEDOM
705 GLO (GENERAL LAND OFFICE)
706 OL’ ARMY CYCLING
707 WG
708 GYRODATA
710 AWTY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
711 TACODELI
712 GE
713 BAMS
714 NALCO
715 WEATHERFORD
716 TRAVELING LIGHT
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